
 

 

 

 

 

 5-ON-5 OFFICIATED 
  

   Winter 2018-19 

  Thursday Division 
 

1. Cool Runnings Brady Hokenson     
       

2. Glass Source Billy Wiberg     
       

3. Slightly Winded Tyler Gronli     
       

4. Dad’s in Training John Rowland     
       

5. Mpls Flakers Tom Thai     
       

6. Dirty Mike & the Boys Derek Anderson     
       

7. Andy’s Angels Rod Hedner     
       

8. Fuzzy Dutchmen Matt Warnart     
 

LOCATION:   Armstrong High School Community Gym   Weather Line:  763-509-5205    
    10635 36th Avenue N.      www.plymouthmn.gov 
 

Date Visit Home Time Court  Date Visit Home Time Court 

12/6 
**** 

Scrim 
Game 

3 
2 
6 
7 

4 
1 
5 
8 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 1/31  4 
6 
8 
5 

7 
1 
2 
3 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

12/13 8 
7 
4 
3 

6 
5 
2 
1 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/7 1 
3 
5 
7 

2 
4 
6 
8 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

12/20 5 
1 
7 
6 

4 
8 
3 
2 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/14 6 
5 
2 
1 

8 
7 
4 
3 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/10 1 
4 
3 
2 

7 
6 
8 
5 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/21 8 
4 
3 
2 

1 
5 
7 
6 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/17 6 
2 
1 
8 

3 
7 
5 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/28 
  

 

5 
8 
7 
6 

2 
3 
1 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/24 3 
5 
7 
1 

2 
8 
6 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 
 

Single elimination playoff March 7 & 14 
All teams are automatically in City Playoff 

State Tournament: All Classes March 23/24 
Lindbergh Center - Minnetonka 

 

  
 No games Dec 27 or Jan 3 

RULES ON BACK 


