BASKETBALL LEAGUE

5-ON-5 OFFICIATED

Winter 2018-19 Thursday Division

1. Cool Runnings Brady Hokenson

2. Glass Source Billy Wiberg

3. Slightly Winded Tyler Gronli

4. Dad's in Training John Rowland

5. Mpls Flakers Tom Thai

6. Dirty Mike & the Boys Derek Anderson

7. Andy's Angels Rod Hedner

8. Fuzzy Dutchmen Matt Warnart

LOCATION: Armstrong High School Community Gym

10635 36th Avenue N.



Weather Line: 763-509-5205 www.plymouthmn.gov

Date	Visit	Home	Time	Court		Date	Visit	Home	Time	Court
12/6	3	4	6:15 PM	Comm Gym		1/31	4	7	6:15 PM	Comm Gym
****	2	1	7:15 PM	Comm Gym			6	1	7:15 PM	Comm Gym
Scrim	6	5	8:15 PM	Comm Gym			8	2	8:15 PM	Comm Gym
Game	7	8	9:15 PM	Comm Gym			5	3	9:15 PM	Comm Gym
12/13	8	6	6:15 PM	Comm Gym		2/7	1	2	6:15 PM	Comm Gym
	7	5	7:15 PM	Comm Gym			3	4	7:15 PM	Comm Gym
	4	2	8:15 PM	Comm Gym			5	6	8:15 PM	Comm Gym
	3	1	9:15 PM	Comm Gym			7	8	9:15 PM	Comm Gym
12/20	5	4	6:15 PM	Comm Gym		2/14	6	8	6:15 PM	Comm Gym
	1	8	7:15 PM	Comm Gym			5	7	7:15 PM	Comm Gym
	7	3	8:15 PM	Comm Gym			2	4	8:15 PM	Comm Gym
	6	2	9:15 PM	Comm Gym			1	3	9:15 PM	Comm Gym
1/10	1	7	6:15 PM	Comm Gym		2/21	8	1	6:15 PM	Comm Gym
	4	6	7:15 PM	Comm Gym			4	5	7:15 PM	Comm Gym
	3	8	8:15 PM	Comm Gym			3	7	8:15 PM	Comm Gym
	2	5	9:15 PM	Comm Gym			2	6	9:15 PM	Comm Gym
1/17	6	3	6:15 PM	Comm Gym		2/28	5	2	6:15 PM	Comm Gym
	2	7	7:15 PM	Comm Gym			8	3	7:15 PM	Comm Gym
	1	5	8:15 PM	Comm Gym			7	1	8:15 PM	Comm Gym
	8	4	9:15 PM	Comm Gym			6	4	9:15 PM	Comm Gym
1/24	3	2	6:15 PM	Comm Gym		Single elimination playoff March 7 & 14 All teams are automatically in City Playoff State Tournament: All Classes March 23/24 Lindbergh Center - Minnetonka				
	5	8	7:15 PM	Comm Gym						
	7	6	8:15 PM	Comm Gym						
	1	4	9:15 PM	Comm Gym						